CHEESE AND DESSERTS

Alex James Blue Monday Cheese or
No 1 Cheddar with drunken fruit cake

Vanilla Pana Cotta with seasonal berries
The Boxtree Mess - the perfect mistake

70% bitter chocolate mousse, hazelnut
nougatine, sweetened cream

Baba au rhum, Chantilly cream
Tarte au citron

Oeufs ala neige

A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill.

All weights are uncooked. All prices include VAT at the current rate.

9.50

6.50

6.50

6.95

7.95

5.95

6.96

(V) suitable for vegetarians. Food allergies and intolerances: Before you order your food

and drinks please speak to a manager if you would like to know about our ingredients.



