## CHEESE AND DESSERTS

Alex James Blue Monday Cheese or No 1 Cheddar with drunken fruit cake	9.50
Vanilla Pana Cotta with seasonal berries	6.50
The Boxtree Mess - the perfect mistake	6.50
70% bitter chocolate mousse, hazelnut nougatine, sweetened cream	6.95
Baba au rhum, Chantilly cream	7.95
Tarte au citron	5.95
Oeufs à la neige	6.96

A discretionary 10% service will be added to your bill.

All weights are uncooked. All prices include VAT at the current rate.

(V) suitable for vegetarians. Food allergies and intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a manager if you would like to know about our ingredients.